Look Ahead Schedule 3-3-2016

ID Uniqu Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors % Complete February 2016 March 2016 April 201
D in24 '16 Jan 31,16 Feb 7,'16 Feb 14,'16 Feb 21,'16 Feb 28, '16 Mar 6, '16 Mar 13, '16 Mar 20, '16 Mar 27, '16 Apr|
W R AR R _ TFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWT
55 " 160days?  Mon11/2/15  Wed 7/6/16 54% e _,i
i N\
56 76 days? Mon 11/2/15  Mon 3/7/16 95% T 1 95%
N
I\\‘
70 472 Unsuitable Roadway Base Soils - MD Email Notice 30 days Tue 1/19/16 Mon 3/7/16 141 90% p—— - 90%
sent 1/19/16, FD #20 '.\
|
| I|IIl
74 547 FD #24 Overex and Rework CTB 11 days Thu 2/18/16 Fri 3/4/16 75% —-—ci;-‘f"- = 75%
80 182 Phase 1 (East Logan) 143 days? Wed 11/11/15 Mon 6/20/16 56% —— \'
.
[\
120 158 Remove Dewatering system 109 days Mon 1/11/16  Mon 6/20/16 86,116 45% m——— ,\
121 215 Electrical 109 days Mon 1/11/16  Mon 6/20/16 45% s L
\.\
122 275 Install Illumination Conduit/Boxes 14 days Mon 2/15/16 Fri3/4/16 1385S 123FF 85% ‘l'> nstall Hlumination Cos
\
| \
123 276 Install Interconnect Conduit 14 days Tue 2/16/16 Fri3/4/16 122FF 147,13255,13385% ———(:’.-'). ; nst;llJnt rconnect Co
. I\ |
124 277 install Hllumination Foundations 16 days Fri3/11/16 Fri4/1/16 148,123 125 0% w} | ;0%
| | i
128 380 Electric Lightwave 19 days Tue 2/16/16 Fri3/11/16 65% i = Electric L
129 381 Trench and Conduit 11 days Tue 2/16/16 Tue 3/1/16 1235S 130 95% |
130 410 Electric Lightwave install fiber 5 days Mon 3/7/16 Fri3/11/16 129 0% == Electric Li
131 382 Zayo 18 days Tue 2/16/16 Thu 3/10/16 58% — |l/ ,: Zayo
: ;\>
132 383 Zayo Trench and conduit 15 days Tue 2/16/16 Mon 3/7/16 123SS 147,133,160 70% = a0 e -lZayo Trench and
133 411 Zayo Install Fiber 3 days Tue 3/8/16 Thu 3/10/16 132,44FF+10 day 0% | ‘ }%-" == | Zayo Instal
| . |
139 197 Roadway Reconstruction 44 days Tue 1/12/16 Mon 3/21/16 54% —_————— r_I{' ! :
B
143 194 Place Crushed Rock Base and Grade for HMA 9 days Tue 2/23/16 Fri3/4/16 142 144FS-4 76% -—-—\lf‘/' » l%; :
days,146 | |
\ |
144 195 Install Curb on the East Side Of Logan Ave 3 days Mon 2/29/16  Wed 3/2/16 143FS-4 days 146,147,145FF 85% L)T—-*} { |
145 554 CT8 Remaining Soft Areas DSC-FD? 5 days Mon 2/29/16  Fri3/4/16 144FF 146 57% e—=
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ID in 24, '16 Jan 31,'16 Feb7,'16 Feb 14, '16 Feb 21, '16 Feb 28, '16 Mar 6, ‘16 Mar 13, '16 Mar 20, '16 Mar 27, '16 Apr]
TWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWT FSSMTWT
146 165 Base Pave Logan Ave Stage 1 3 days Mon 3/7/16 Wed 3/9/16 144,143,145 148 0% — Vi -7-"‘0%
147 339 Grade for Lightside Concrete 6 days Tue 3/8/16 Tue 3/15/16 144,132,123 154 0% 5 ‘#O%l e e L
148 266 Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter 1day Thu 3/10/16 Thu 3/10/16 146 149,124 0% - | : ﬁ 0%
149 267 Cement Conc. Traffic Curb 1day Fri3/11/16 Fri3/11/16 148 150 0% 3 | = 01
150 1268 Cement Conc. Pedestrian Curb 1day Mon 3/14/16  Mon 3/14/16 149 151 0% o " P] 0%
151 269 Cement Concrete Driveway Entrance 1day Tue 3/15/16  Tue 3/15/16 150 152 0% - : ¥ 09
152 270 Decorative Cement Concrete Sidewalk 2 days Wed 3/16/16  Thu 3/17/16 151 153 0% = | ! i
153 271 Cement Conc Curb Ramp Type B 1day Fri 3/18/16 Fri 3/18/16 152 154,168 0% I = | i
154 68 Property Restoration 1 day Mon 3/21/16  Mon 3/21/16 153,147 225,165 0% : = |
155 343 Boeing Parking Lot work 50 days Fri1/8/16 Fri3/25/16 13% = -_—._v_;.-_-_—_:—.—d-!.,-.., : {
159 347 Boeing Electrical 11 days Tue 3/8/16 Tue 3/22/16 0% | [ ;i
bl I
160 348 Install Conduit 3 days Tue 3/8/16 Thu 3/10/16 158,144,132 161 0% :; ' Y. Install Con
161 349 Install Light Bases 3 days Fri3/11/16 Tue 3/15/16 160 162 0% !. : L llr
162 350 Move Lights 3 days Wed 3/16/16 Fri 3/18/16 161 163 0% ! -
|
163 351 Remove Foundations 2 days Mon 3/21/16  Tue 3/22/16 162 164 0% |
164 352 Finish Grade Paving Areas 2 days Wed 3/23/16  Thu 3/24/16 163 165 0% I: '
165 353 Pave Boeing Lot 1 day Fri 3/25/16 Fri 3/25/16 164,154 168 0% : =
166 278 Phase 2 (West Logan) 44.5 days Mon 3/28/16  Fri5/27/16 0% ' _
167 279 Traffic Control 2 days Mon 3/28/16  Tue 3/29/16 0% '; |
168 281 Install Traffic Detour Phase 2 1day Mon 3/28/16  Mon 3/28/16 153,165 169 0% . 3
169 282 Temporary Pavement Marking 1day Tue 3/29/16 Tue 3/29/16 168 171 0% | I =
170 283 Demolition 8 days Wed 3/30/16  Fri4/8/16 0%
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D in24,'16 Jan 31,'16 Feb7,'16 Feb 14,'16 Feb 21,'16 Feb 28,16 Mar 6, 16 Mar13,'16 Mar 20, '16 Mar 27, '16 Apr
TFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWT
171 284 Clearing and Grubbing 1 day Wed 3/30/16  Wed 3/30/16 169 172 0% —
172 285 Demo West Logan Ave N Centerline 7 days Thu 3/31/16 Fri 4/8/16 171 174,176,178,210% S
173 286 Storm System 0.5 days Mon 4/11/16  Mon 4/11/16 0%
174 288 Install DR2 0.5 days Mon 4/11/16 Mon 4/11/16 172 181 0%
175 300 Electrical 2 days Mon 4/11/16 Tue 4/12/16 0%
176 301 Install llumination Conduit 2 days Mon 4/11/16  Tue 4/12/16 172 185 0%
177 306 Roadway Reconstruction 19 days Mon 4/11/16  Thu 5/5/16 0% 1
178 1307 Complete Stage 2 Roadway Excavation 7 days Mon 4/11/16  Tue 4/19/16 172 179FF 0%
179 308 Place Crushed Rock Base and Grade for HMA 7 days Mon 4/11/16  Tue 4/19/16 178FF 180 0%
i
180 311 Install Roadway Curb 3 days Wed 4/20/16  Fri4/22/16 179 181 0% |
|
|
181 324 Finish Grade Rock Base 2 days Mon 4/25/16  Tue 4/26/16 180,174 182 0% |
182 310 Base Pave Logan Ave Stage 2 3 days Wed 4/27/16  Fri4/29/16 181 183 0% .
|
198 206 Signal System 92 days Thu2/25/16  Wed 7/6/16 11% il ._-_k :
||~
| \\
|
199 405 N 3rd Signal System 92 days Thu 2/25/16  Wed 7/6/16 21% e '. '
!\.\
200 392 Install Conduit and Foundations 10 days Thu 2/25/16 Wed 3/9/16 138,11,18 201,207 50% _‘ - -Tlnstall Cond{
\
201 394 Install Controller and Service Foundations 2 days Thu 3/10/16  Fri3/11/16 200 202 0% | | ¥ Install Cc
206 404 N 4th Street Signal System 60 days Mon 4/11/16 Wed 7/6/16 0%
207 397 Install Conduit and Foundations 10 days Mon 4/11/16  Fri4/22/16 172,200 208 0%
208 398 Install Controller and Service Foundations 2 days Mon 4/25/16  Tue 4/26/16 207 209 0%
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